
Attachment 3-Stevens Place Pavement Rehabilitation and Median Improvement



Page 1 of 1

2015-15

CITY REQUEST

CONTRACTOR: 03

Quantity Unit Unit Price Total

1 LS $234,076.30 $234,076.30 

$2,147,921.00

$154,150.20

$234,076.30

$2,536,147.50

50

20

20

90

9/26/2016

11/5/2016

Name: Name:

Signature: Signature:

Date: Date:

Name: Name:

Signature: Signature:

Date: Date:

Name:

Signature:

Title:

Date:

Total Authorized Contract Amount To Date (Sum of The Above):

Additional/Deductive Days (Working) Per Previously Authorized Contract Change Orders:

Revised Completion Date Including This Contract Change Order

Total Contract Days (Working) Per Contract :

Additional/Deductive Days (Working)  For This Contract Change Order

Total Authorized Contract Days (Working) To Date (FOR CHANGE ORDERS):

Original Completion Date:

CITY CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER AUTHORIZATION

Authorized Amount For This Contract Change Order

Base Contract Amount + Additive Alternate Contract Amount (Per June 7, 2016 Council Meeting, Contractor is awarded Base Contract and

Additive Alternate Contract)

Previously Authorized Contract Change Orders:

REF CCO REQUEST NO.:

APPROVED CCO NO.:

CITY PROJECT ID NO.:

AUTHORIZATION TO PROCEED WITH THE FOLLOWING CHANGE ORDER:

PROJECT:
City of Commerce, Annual FY 2015-16 Annual Pavement Project; CITY 

PROJECT NO: 2015-15; Funded by Measure AA

All American Asphalt

Description

Stevens Place Street Rehabilitation and Median Island Landscape Improvements

ACCEPTANCE BY CONTRACTOR

Project Manager Project Inspector

I agree to perform the work described in this change order, and that the total

cost approved for the change order includes any and all costs associated

with this change order, and that I shall not make any other claims (including

but not limited to, additional change order costs, delay costs, loss of profit,

loss of productivity, overhead, insurance, bonding, administrative, etc.)

against the City for this change order.

Resident Engineer City Approval

File ID: D:\Dropbox (Transtech Engineers)\JOBRECRD\2016\16278 COM FY 2015-16 PAVEMENT REHAB CMCI\WIP\1CM\CAT 7-CCOs\CCO 03\1.1 CCO 03 TT SPREAD SHEET



 
 

 
 

400 EAST SIXTH ST.          TELEPHONE:  (951) 736-7600   

P.O. BOX 2229            FAX:    (951) 736-7646 

CORONA, CA 92878          LICENSE NO.   267073 A 

 
 

              

CHANGE ORDER REQUEST 

TO: 
CITY OF COMMERCE 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TRANSMITTAL DATE: 

 
8/25/16 

  
2535 COMMERCE WAY 

 

COR NO: 

 

 

008 R1 
 

COMMERCE, CA 90040 AAA JOB NO: 28144 

 
 

ATTN: 
OKAN DEMIRCI 

 

 
 

 

Re: FY 2015-16 Annual Pavement Rehabilitation Program 
 

Project No. 2015-15 

 

ITEM NO. 

 

DESCRIPTION: 

 

QUANTITY: 

 

UNIT COST: TOTAL: 

 

 

REVISED Work on Stevens Place    

1. Remove Asphalt in Island 6,300 SF $ 1.81 $ 11,403.00 

2. R & R PCC Curb 275 LF $ 89.61 $ 24,642.75 

3. R & R 4” Conventional Asphalt 20,000 SF $ 4.42 $ 88,400.00 

4. Landscape & Irrigation (included traffic control by All American) 1 LS $ 104,071.46 $ 104,071.46 

5. Re-Stripe in Kind 1 LS $ 5,559.09 $ 5,559.09 

 Total Change Order Request Price   $ 234,076.30 

  

                                            

  APPROVED  REVISE & RESUBMIT 

 APPROVED AS NOTED  REJECTED 

 

                            COMMENTS 
 

 
   RECEIVED BY,  TRANSMITTED BY, 

    

 

 

 
    

 

          GORDON KLINE 

PUBLIC WORKS ESTIMATOR / PROJECT MANAGER 

 





 

  

N 



  



  





  



 

 

N
 


	Attachment 3-Stevens Place Pavement Rehabilitation and Median Improvement.pdf
	Attachment 3-Stevens Place Pavement Rehabilitation and Median Improvement.pdf
	Blank Page

	1.0 CCO 03 ALL ATTACHMENTS COMBINED.pdf
	1.1 CCO 03 TT SPREAD SHEET.pdf
	1.2 CCO 03 CONTRACTOR PRICE.pdf


	1.0 CCO 03 ALL ATTACHMENTS COMBINED.pdf
	1.1 CCO 03 TT SPREAD SHEET.pdf
	1.2 CCO 03 CONTRACTOR PRICE.pdf
	1.3 CCO 03 PLAN.pdf




